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Place Nom / Prénom

1 CONCEICAO Armando
2 METZINGER Bernard
3 TILLOY Laurence

4 BROCHARD Luc

5 VANDROS Michelle
6 FREY Denis

7 RIVOISI Daniel

8 FROCHARD Fabrice
9 MICHOUX Didier

10 MOREL Patrick

11 ADES Fernand

12 TOMAS Emmanuel

Association / Ligue

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. DU MANS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

LA BERRICHONNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

- Fin -

93,0

85,0

92,0

80,0

87,0

88,0

74,0

82,0

79,0

79,0

73,0

94,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

86,0

84,0

83,0

80,0

85,0

Séries
90,0 950
93,0 84,0
87,0 73,0
88,0 84,0
850 77,0
750 82,0
86,0 64,0
82,0 79,0
82,0 80,0
83,0 62,0
59,0 61,0
91,0 0

86,0

89,0

82,0

74,0

73,0

83,0

68,0

73,0

79,0

63,0

86,0

83,0

87,0

79,0

80,0

82,0

82,0

78,0

76,0

64,0

41,0

Total
541,0

519,0

515,0

502,0

492,0

488,0

475,0

473,0

473,0

447,0

358,0

270,0



